BAYVIEW - WELLINGTON HOMES " REV " = REVERSE PLAN
ALCONA SHORES - PHASE 2 " S " = STANDARD PLAN
CONSTRUCTION RELEASE  "C.U." = CORNER LOT UPGRADE
PLAN # 51M-1139   "S.U." = SIDE UPGRADE
REVISED:   12-Oct-21  "W.O.D"  =  WALK OUT DECK REQUIRED
" D "  = DECK REQUIRED
"U.R.E." = UPGRADED REAR ELEVATION
 "E.F." = EXTENDED FOOTINGS
"W.U.B." = WALK UP BASEMENT
"W.O.B." = WALK OUT BASEMENT
* = FIREBREAK LOT
EXT.
BLOCK # LOT # NOTES MODEL TYPE SQ.FT ELEV. PLAN COL. MUNICIPAL ADDRESS
CODE
139 1 WOD THE CRANE 7 (TH-7E) 1901 B 4 2270 GRAINGER LOOP
139 2 WOD THE CRANE 1 (TH-1) 1627 B REV 4 2272 GRAINGER LOOP
139 3 WOD THE CRANE 3 (TH-3) 1708 B 4 2274 GRAINGER LOPP
139 4 WOD THE CRANE 2 (TH-2) 1666 B2 REV 4 2276 GRAINGER LOOP
139 5 WOD THE CRANE 2 (TH-2) 1666 B2 4 2278 GRAINGER LOOP
139 6 WOD THE CRANE 3 (TH-3) 1708 B REV 4 2280 GRAINGER LOOP
139 7 WOD THE CRANE 1 (TH-1) 1627 B 4 2282 GRAINGER LOOP
139 8 WOD THE CRANE 7 (TH-7E) 1901 B REV 4 2284 GRAINGER LOOP
140 1 WOD THE CRANE 8 (TH-8C) 2434 A C.U. 10 2240 GRAINGER LOOP
140 2 WOD THE CRANE 1 (TH-1) 1627 A REV 10 2242 GRAINGER LOOP
140 3 WOD THE CRANE 2 (TH-2) 1666 A 10 2244 GRAINGER LOOP
140 4 WOD THE CRANE 3 (TH-3) 1673 A REV 10 2246 GREAINGER LOPP
140 5 WOD THE CRANE 3 (TH-3) 1673 A 10 2248 GRAINGER LOOP
140 6 WOD THE CRANE 2 (TH-2) 1666 A REV 10 2250 GRAINGER LOOP
140 7 WOD THE CRANE 7 (TH-7E) 1901 A REV 10 2252 GRAINGER LOOP
141 1 WOD THE CRANE 7 (TH-7E) 1901 B REV 7 2251 GRAINGER LOOP
141 2 WOD THE CRANE 1 (TH-1) 1627 B2 7 2253 GRAINGER LOOP
141 3 WOD THE CRANE 2 (TH-2) 1666 B REV 7 2255 GRAINGER LOOP
141 4 WOD THE CRANE 3 (TH-3) 1708 B 7 2257 GRAINGER LOOP
141 5 WOD THE CRANE 3 (TH-3) 1708 B REV 7 2259 GRAINGER LOOP
141 6 WOD THE CRANE 2 (TH-2) 1666 B 7 2261 GRANGER LOOP
141 7 WOD THE CRANE 1 (TH-1) 1627 B2 REV 7 2263 GRAINGER LOOP
141 8 WOD THE CRANE 7 (TH-7E) 1627 B 7 2265 GRAINGER LOOP
142 1 WOD THE CRANE 6 (TH-6) 1802 A REV 5 2281 GRAINGER LOOP
142 2 WOD THE CRANE 1 (TH-1) 1627 A2 5 2283 GRAINGER LOOP
142 3 WOD THE CRANE 3 (TH-3) 1673 A REV 5 2285 GRAINGER LOOP
142 4 WOD THE CRANE 2 (TH-2) 1673 A2 5 2287 GRAINGER LOOP
142 5 WOD THE CRANE 2 (TH-2) 1673 A2 REV 5 2289 GRAINGER LOOP
142 6 WOD THE CRANE 3 (TH-3) 1673 A 5
142 7 WOD THE CRANE 1 (TH-1) 1627 A2 REV 5 2293 GRAINGER LOOP
142 8 WOD THE CRANE 6 (TH-6E) 1802 A U.R.E. / S.U. 5 2295 GRAINGER LOOP
143 1 WOD THE CRANE 11 (TH-11E) 2248 A REV 3 2195 GRAINGER LOOP
143 2 WOD THE CRANE 10 (TH-10) 2104 A REV 3 2197 GRAINGER LOOP
143 3 WOD THE CRANE 10 (TH-10) 2113 A3 3 2199 GRAINGER LOOP
143 4 WOD THE CRANE 10 (TH-10) 2104 A3 - ALT. 4 BED REV 3 2201 GRAINGER LOOP
143 5 WOD THE CRANE 10 (TH-10) 2113 A2 3 2203 GRAINGER LOOP
143 6 WOD THE CRANE 10 (TH-10) 2104 A2 - ALT. 4 BED REV 3 2205 GRAINGER LOOP
143 7 WOD THE CRANE 10 (TH-10) 2104 A 3 2207 GRAINGER LOOP
143 8 WOD THE CRANE 11 (TH-11E) 2248 A 3 2209 GRAINGER LOOP
*144 1 WOD THE CRANE 8 (TH-8C) 2453 B C.U. / REV 1 2223 GRAINGER LOOP
*144 2 WOD THE CRANE 5 (TH-5) 1723 B 1 2225 GRAINGER LOOP
*144 3 THE CRANE 4 (TH-4) 1698 B REV 1 2227 GRAINGER LOOP
*144 4 WOD THE CRANE 5 (TH-5) 1723 B2 1 2229 GRAINGER LOOP
*144 5 THE CRANE 5 (TH-5) 1723 B2 REV 1 2231 GRAINGER LOOP
*144 6 THE CRANE 4 (TH-4) 1698 B 1 2233 GRAINGER LOOP
*144 7 THE CRANE 5 (TH-5) 1723 B REV 1 2235 GRAINGER LOOP
*144 8 THE CRANE 8 (TH-8C) 2453 B C.U. 1 2237 GRAINGER LOOP
145 1 THE CRANE 8 (TH-8C) A REV / C.U. 5 2150 SPEARE COURT
145 2 THE CRANE 9 (TH-9) A2 5 2148 SPEARE COURT
145 3 WOD THE CRANE 9 (TH-9) A2 REV 5 2146 SPEARE COURT
145 4 WOD THE CRANE 9 (TH-9) A 5 2144 SPEARE COURT
145 5 WOD THE CRANE 12 (TH-12E) A S.U. 5 2142 SPEARE COURT
146 1 WOD THE CRANE 6 (TH-6E) B U.R.E. 2 2143 SPEARE COURT
146 2 WOD THE CRANE 1 (TH-1) B REV / U.R.E. 2 2141 SPEARE COURT
146 3 WOD THE CRANE 3 (TH-3) B U.R.E. 2 2139 SPEARE COURT
146 4 WOD THE CRANE 2 (TH-2) B REV / U.R.E. 2 2137 SPEARE COURT
146 5 WOB THE CRANE 1 (TH-1) B2 U.R.E. 2 2135 SPEARE COURT
146 6 WOB THE CRANE 7 (TH-7E) B REV / U.R.E. 2 2133 SPEARE COURT
*147 1 WOB THE CRANE 7 (TH-7E) A2 U.R.E. 7 2131 SPEARE COURT
*147 2 WOB THE CRANE 1 (TH-1) A REV / U.R.E. 7 2129 SPEARE COURT
*147 3 WOD THE CRANE 6 (TH-6E) A REV / U.R.E. / S.U. 7 2127 SPEARE COURT
1 W.O.B / 9' BSMT & 1ST FLOOR THE HUMMING BIRD 1 (S45-1) 2936 B U.R.E/S.U 8 2309 LOZENBY STREET
2 W.O.B / 9' BSMT & 1ST FLOOR THE HUMMINGBIRD 1 (S45-1) 2941 A 5 2305 LOZENBY STREET
3 W.O.B / 9' BSMT & 1ST FLOOR THE HUMMING BIRD 3 (S45-3) 3144 A REV 10 2299 LOZENBY STREET
4 W.O.B / 9' BSMT & 1ST FLOOR THE HUMMING BIRD 2 (S45-2) 3154 B 9 2295 LOZENBY STREET
5 W.O.B / 9' BSMT & 1ST FLOOR THE GOLDEN EYE 2 (S48-2) 3274 A REV 4 2291 LOZENBY STREET
*6 W.O.B / 9' BSMT & 1ST FLOOR THE GOLDEN EYE 2 (S48-2) 3274 B 2 2287 LOZENBY STREET
7 W.O.B / 9' BSMT & 1ST FLOOR THE GOLDEN EYE 3 (S48-3) 3593 B REV 8 2281 LOZENBY STREET
8 W.O.B / 9' BSMT & 1ST FLOOR THE GOLDEN EYE 2 (S48-2) 3274 A 4 2277 LOZENBY STREET
9 W.O.B / 9' BSMT & 1ST FLOOR THE GOLDEN EYE 3 (S48-3) 3599 A REV 9 2273 LOZENBY STREET
10 W.O.B / 9' BSMT & 1ST FLOOR THE GOLDEN EYE 2 (S48-2) 3274 B 3 2267 LOZENBY STREET
11 8
EXT.
BLOCK # LOT # NOTES MODEL TYPE SQ.FT ELEV. PLAN COL. MUNICIPAL ADDRESS
CODE
23 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2017 B - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 5 2213 LOZENBY STREET
24 THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-10) 2326 A - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. 6 2211 LOZENBY STREET
25 THE PELICAN 5 (S32-5-12) 2577 A - 12' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 8 2207 LOZENBY STREET
26 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2024 A - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. 10 2206 LOZENBY STREET
27 THE PELICAN 5 (S32-5-12) 2586 B - 12' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 7 2201 LOZENBY STREET
28 THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-10) 2135 B - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. 3 2199 LOZENBY STREET
*29 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2024 A - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 9 2195 LOZENBY STREET
30 THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-12) 2070 A - 12' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 5 2191 LOZENBY STREET
31 WOD THE PELICAN 5 (S32-5-12) 2577 A - 12' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 10 2189 LOZENBY STREET
32 THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-12) 2292 B - 12' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 9 2185 LOZENBY STREET
33 THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-10) 2326 A - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 7 2183 LOZENBY STREET
34 THE PELICAN 4 (S32-4-12) 2417 A - 12' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 4 2179 LOZENBY STREET
*35 WOD THE BLUE HERON (S30-1-10) 2016 B U.R.E. / REV 8 2175 LOZENBY STREET
36 WOD THE BLUE HERON (S30-1-10) 2022 C U.R.E. / REV 9 2171 LOZENBY STREET
37 WOD THE BLUE HERON (S30-1-10) 2006 A U.R.E. / REV 5 2169 LOZENBY STREET
38 THE BLUE HERON (S30-1-10) 2016 B U.R.E. / REV 10 2165 LOZENBY STREET
39 THE STARLING 2 (S39-2C) 2553 B C.U. / REV 2 2161 LOZENBY STREET
93 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2024 A - 10' GARAGE 8 2214 LOZENBY STREET
94 THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-12) 2292 B - 12' GARAGE REV 5 2210 LOZENBY STREET
95 THE PELICAN 10 (S32-10C-15) 2548 A - 15' GARAGE C.U. 4 2206 LOZENBY STREET
96 THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-12) 2070 A - 12' GARAGE/ALT. GR. FLOOR REV 9 2300 GRAINGER LOOP
97 WOD THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-10) 2135 B - 10' GARAGE 4 2296 GRAINGER LOOP
98 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2017 B - 10' GARAGE REV 8 2294 GRAINGER LOOP
99 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1970 A - 12' GARAGE 10 2290 GRAINGER LOOP
*100 WOD THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-12) 2292 A - 12' GARAGE 3 2288 GRAINGER LOOP
*101 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1970 A - 12' GARAGE REV 3 2268 GRAINGER LOOP
102 WOD THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-10) 2326 A - 10' GARAGE 10 2264 GRAINGER LOOP
103 WOD THE PELICAN 6 (S32-6-15) 1946 A - 15' GARAGE REV 2 2262 GRAINGER LOOP
104 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1970 A - 12' GARAGE 5 2258 GRAINGER LOOP
*105 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1962 B -12' GARAGE 3 2254 GRAINGER LOOP
106 WOD THE BLUE HERON (S30-1-10) 2006 A REV 9 2269 GRAINGER LOOP
107 WOD THE PELICAN 4 (S32-4-10) 2483 A - 10' GARAGE 7 2271 GRAINGER LOOP
*108 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 1970 A - 10' GARAGE REV 8 2275 GRAINGER LOOP
109 WOD THE PELICAN 9 (S32-9-15) 2285 A - 15' GARAGE 4 2277 GRAINGER LOOP
110 THE PELICAN 5 (S32-5-10) 2647 B - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. / S.U 5 2186 LOZENBY STREET
111 THE PELICAN 5 (S32-5-12) 2577 A - 12' GARAGE 6 2184 LOZENBY STREET
112 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1970 A - 12' GARAGE 3 2180 LOZENBY STREET
113 THE PELICAN 4 (S32-4-10) 2483 A - 10' GARAGE 9 2176 LOZENBY STREET
*114 THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-12) 2070 A - 12' GARAGE 4 2174 LOZENBY STREET
115 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2024 A - 10' GARAGE 8 2170 LOZENBY STREET
116 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1962 B - 12' GARAGE 7 2166 LOZENBY STREET
117 THE PELICAN 4 (S32-4-12) 2417 A - 12' GARAGE 3 2162 LOZENBY STREET
118 THE HUMMING BIRD 4 (S45-4C) 3038 B C.U. 8 2160 LOZENBY STREET
119 WOD THE STARLING 2 (S39-2C) 2553 B C.U. / REV 3 2161 GRAINGER LOOP
120 WOD THE PELICAN 4 (S32-4-12) 2417 A - 12' GARAGE REV 5 2163 GRAINGER LOOP
121 WOD THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-12) 2292 B - 12' GARAGE REV 1 2167 GRAINGER LOOP
122 WOD THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-10) 2135 B - 10' GARAGE REV 9 2171 GRAINGER LOOP
123 WOD THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-12) 2070 A - 12' GARAGE REV 4 2173 GRAINGER LOOP
124 THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-10) 2326 B - 10' GARAGE REV 6 2175 GRAINGER LOOP
*125 THE PELICAN 5 (S32-5-12) 2586 B - 12' GARAGE REV 5 2177 GRAINGER LOOP
126 3
127 LOT SPECIFIC / 10' 1st FLOOR THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-12) 2070 A - 12' GARAGE REV 8 2181 GRAINGER LOOP
128 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1970 A - 12' GARAGE REV 10 2183 GRAINGER LOOP
129 THE PELICAN 5 (S32-5-12) 2577 A - 12' GARAGE REV 4 2185 GRAINGER LOOP
130 THE PELICAN 4 (S32-4-12) 2417 A - 12' GARAGE 5 2189 GRAINGER LOOP
131 THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-12) 2070 B - 12' GARAGE 8 2191 GRAINGER LOOP
132 WOD THE PELICAN 8 (S32-8-15) 2170 B - 15' GARAGE REV / U.R.E. / S.U. 8 1491 BENSON STREET
133 WOD THE PELICAN 9 (S32-9-15) 2285 B - 15' GARAGE 6 1489 BENSON STREET
*134 WOD THE PELICAN 4 (S32-4-12) 2407 B - 12' GARAGE REV / U.R.E. / S.U. 8 2138 SPEARE COURT
135 THE HUMMING BIRD 3 (S45-3) 3273 A U.R.E. / S.U. 9 2134 SPEARE COURT
136 WOD THE STARLING 2 (S39-2C) A REV / C.U. 3 1465 BENSON STREET
137 WOB THE BLUE HERON (S30-1-10) A 5 1461 BENSON STREET
138 WOB THE STARLING 1 (S39-1) B 4 1457 BENSON STREET